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Brown Deer Road 

    *Lookouts Include Exposure Additions & Composite Deck* 
 

LO 

LO 

LO 

LO 

LO 

LO 
LO 

LO 

LO 

LO 

LO 

R = RESERVED S = SOLD 

Connelly  
Model 

To I-43 

Phase One 

Phase Two 

1/15/24 

+$80K 

+$85K 

+$55K 

+$80K 

+$80K 

+$46K 

+$78K 

+$80K 

+$45K 

+$50K 

+$55K 

+$60K 

+$50K 
+$55K 

+$60K 

+$50K 

+$50K 

+$50K 

+$50K 

+$5K 

+$30K 

+$5K 

+$15K 

= Site Premium 

Heather 
RH 

Finnegan  
RH 


